
4A State Meet 05.14.25

Detailed Results for 4A Girls

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

1 284.00 Bella White Basic HS 

1 1.7 1M 7 7½ 7 6½ 7 21.00 35.70 35.70 1103B

2 1.6 1M 2 1 1½ 1 2 4.50 7.20 42.90 2301C

3 2.3 1M 5½ 5 5 5 4½ 15.00 34.50 77.40 15223D

4 1.6 1M 5½ 6 6 5½ 5 17.00 27.20 104.60 1402C

5 1.7 1M 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 16.50 28.05 132.65 1202A

6 1.7 1M 5 5 4½ 4½ 5 14.50 24.65 157.30 1201A

7 2.3 1M 4 3 3½ 4 3½ 11.00 25.30 182.60 1104B

8 1.9 1M 7 6½ 6 6½ 6 19.00 36.10 218.70 15122D

9 2.2 1M 2 2 1½ 2 1½ 5.50 12.10 230.80 15132D

10 1.6 1M 5 4½ 4½ 5 5 14.50 23.20 254.00 1302C

11 1.5 1M 7 7 6½ 6½ 6½ 20.00 30.00 284.00 1401B

2 250.50 Zoey Cameron Bonanza HS 

1 1.3 1M 5 4 4 4½ 4½ 13.00 16.90 16.90 2101B

2 1.5 1M 6½ 7 7 6½ 6½ 20.00 30.00 46.90 1401B

3 1.5 1M 6 5 5½ 5½ 5½ 16.50 24.75 71.65 2202C

4 1.6 1M 4½ 4½ 4½ 4½ 4½ 13.50 21.60 93.25 2302C

5 1.7 1M 5 5 5 5 5 15.00 25.50 118.75 25221D

6 1.5 1M 5½ 6 5½ 5½ 5½ 16.50 24.75 143.50 2201C

7 1.6 1M 4½ 4½ 4½ 4½ 4½ 13.50 21.60 165.10 2301C

8 1.6 1M 4½ 4 4 4½ 4 12.50 20.00 185.10 2402C

9 1.9 1M 3 3 3½ 3 3 9.00 17.10 202.20 25122D

10 1.6 1M 5 5 5 5 5 15.00 24.00 226.20 2103C

11 1.8 1M 4½ 4½ 4 4½ 4½ 13.50 24.30 250.50 25321D
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